
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

79

5

94

90

17

116

91

24

62

70

334

05

76

6

23

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

1

2

2

6

3

7

8

3

4

Name

Nathan Scigliano

Ben Sinnott

Owen Adelman

Simon Green

Claude Malette

Jeff Wright

Peter Krause

Jim Lenehan

Tim Gaffney

Brent Gernert

Robert DeVincenzi

Robert Sherwood

David Calafato

Glenn Grainger

Vince LaManna

Class

7S2

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7VS2

7HS2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7VS2

Best Tm

2:17.912

2:21.146

2:26.715

2:27.534

2:25.014

2:24.045

2:30.785

2:31.979

2:34.424

2:29.985

2:28.692

2:38.985

2:41.511

2:41.017

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

2

Year

2004

1991

1999

1985

1990

1990

1984

1982

1978

1991

1986

2002

2004

1980

1980

Make

Carbir

Lola

Carbir

Shrike

Lola

Lola

Tiga

Swift

Lola

Swift

Tiga

Carbir

Carbir

Tiga

Tiga

Model

S2

T91/90

CS2

P15

T90/91

T90/90

SC84

DB2

T492

DB5

Sports 2000

CS2

CS2

SC80

SC80

Engine

2000cc

2000cc

1999cc

2000cc

1990cc

2000cc

1995cc

1988cc

2013cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

Hometown

Allison Park PA

Fairfield CT

Ft Worth TX

Oxford CT

Timmins ON

Wilmington NC

Durham NC

Rydal PA

Birmingham MI

Pheonixville PA

Aptos CA

St. Louis MO

Wall NJ

Oakville ON

Ontario NY

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#62 - no transponder detected. Manually scored; lap times not validated.
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

20.282

Avg. Speed

83.362

Best Lap Tm

2:17.912

Best Speed

85.359

Best Lap by

79 - Nathan Scigliano

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  7a

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:43:45

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/27/2015 08:30 AM


